REPORT NO.:

MZK03135 BA

REFERENCE : AMSR34
ANNOUNCEMENT : FV309
INVITATION 024
ITEM COMM COMM D/0
NUM TY/PS ST NUM
001 05 12 A910 345-1-001
002 05 12 A910 506-1-007
003 05 12 A910 217-1-204
004 15 12 A912 339-1-004
005 15 12 A912 628-1-003
006 25 12 A917 217-1-211
007 25 12 A917 B04-1-001
008 25 12 A917 132-1-007S
132-1-008T
132-1-009U
009 25 12 A917 122-1-023
010 25 12 A917 122-1-024
011 25 12 A917 122-1-025
012 25 12 A917 148-1-001
013 25 12 A917 998-1-420
014 25 12 A917 506-1-006
015 25 12 A917 217-1-212
016 25 12 A917 339-1-004
017 25 12 A917 122-1-026
018 25 12 A917 998-1-421
019 30 12 A914 136-1-013
020 30 12 A914 272-1-001
272-1-002
272-1-003
272-1-004
272-1-005

QUANTITY
(CSE)

1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680

1,680
1,680

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D70
-—-DESTINATION----

CITY ST
COLUMBIA SC
LOS ANGELES CA
CHICAGO IL
CLEVELAND OH
JACKSON MS
CHICAGO IL
SURPRISE AZ
LAS VEGAS NV
RENO NV
LAS VEGAS NV
BATON ROUGE LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
LAFAYETTE LA
DALLAS TX
CARTHAGE MO
LONG BEACH CA
CHICAGO IL
FAIRFIELD OH
LAFAYETTE LA
CARTHAGE MO
BRONX NY
BAYAMON PR
BAYAMON PR
BAYAMON PR
BAYAMON PR
BAYAMON PR

F/V DIVISION

- 42 LEGUMES, DRY
01/ 01

VENDOR NAME
WESTERN INTERNAT
WESTERN INTERNAT
WESTERN INTERNAT
WESTERN INTERNAT
WESTERN INTERNAT
ST. HILAIRE SEED
KELLEY BEAN CO.
KELLEY BEAN CO.
KELLEY BEAN CO.
KELLEY BEAN CO.
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
ST. HILAIRE SEED
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
ST. HILAIRE SEED
ST. HILAIRE SEED
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
ST.

HILAIRE SEED

ST. HILAIRE SEED
HILAIRE
. HILAIRE
. HILAIRE
. HILAIRE

. HILAIRE

SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120275050
120275050
120275050
120275050
120275050
120275053
120275052
120275052
120275052
120275052
120275051
120275051
120275051
120275051
120275053
120275051
120275053
120275053
120275051
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053

LR R e - - - B I - - R I - R - < 2 -~ R - - R - B R - N - B -

PRICE

PER

(CSE)

14.

14.

©

O © O oo

8300

9300

-6900
.5300
-4400
-4400
.4400
.0524
.0524
.0524
.8143
.8500
.3054
.6900
-9900
.0524
.8500
.3300
.0600
.0600
.0600

.0600
.0600

PAGE:

1

PROCESSING DATE: 12/05/06
PROCESSING TIME: 15:40:29

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320

5,544
18,144
16,632
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320

40,320
40,320

CITY ST
coLumBlA sc
LOS ANGELES CA
CHICAGO IL
CLEVELAND OH
JACKSON MS
CHICAGO I
SURPRISE AZ
LAS VEGAS NV
RENO NV
LAS VEGAS NV
BATON ROUGE LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
LAFAYETTE LA
DALLAS TX
CARTHAGE MO
LONG BEACH CA
CHICAGO IL
FAIRFIELD OH
LAFAYETTE LA
CARTHAGE MO
BRONX NY
JACKSONVILE/FAS FL
JACKSONVILE/FAS FL
JACKSONVILE/FAS FL
JACKSONVILE/FAS FL
JACKSONVILE/FAS FL



REPORT NO.:

MZK03135 BA

REFERENCE : AMSR34
ANNOUNCEMENT : FV309
INVITATION 024
ITEM COMM COMM D/0
NUM TY/PS ST NUM
272-1-006
272-1-007
021 30 12 A914 151-1-007
022 30 12 A914 121-1-010S
121-1-011T
121-1-012U
023 30 12 A914 247-1-001S
247-1-002T
024 30 12 A914 247-1-003S
247-1-004T
025 30 12 A914 217-1-211
026 30 12 A914 339-1-007
027 30 12 A914 105-1-009S
105-1-010T
105-1-011U
028 30 12 A914 998-1-120
029 30 12 A914 304-1-003
030 30 12 A914 140-1-015
140-1-016
031 30 12 A914 148-1-066
032 30 12 A914 148-1-056
033 30 12 A914 B0O4-1-076S
B04-1-077T
034 30 12 A914 506-1-075
035 30 12 A914 506-1-050
036 30 12 A914 506-1-081S
506-1-082T
037 30 12 A914 506-1-083

QUANTITY
(CSE)

420
1,260

420
1,260

1,680
1,680
500
680
500
1,680
1,680

672
1,008

1,680
1,680

546
1,134

1,680
1,680

840
840

1,680

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D70
---DESTINATION--
CITY

BAYAMON
BAYAMON

SALEM
LEXINGTON
EDGEWOOD
PRESTONSBURG

ERIN
DYERSBURG

KNOXVILLE
COOKEVILLE

CHICAGO
FAIRFIELD
FORT SMITH
RUSSELLVILLE
LITTLE ROCK
ALBUQUERQUE
GALLUP

TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY

HOUSTON
MCALLEN

NOGALES
WILLCOX

LONG BEACH
LOS ANGELES

OXNARD
BELL

SACRAMENTO

ST

KY

KY

TN
TN

TN
TN

NM

NM

OK
OK

TX

TX

AZ
AZ

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

F/V DIVISION

- 42 LEGUMES, DRY
01/ 01

VENDOR NAME

. HILAIRE
. HILAIRE
. HILAIRE SEED
. HILAIRE

. HILAIRE
. HILAIRE

SEED
SEED
SEED

HILAIRE
. HILAIRE

SEED
SEED

ST.
ST.

HILAIRE
HILAIRE

SEED
SEED
ST.

HILAIRE SEED

ST. HILAIRE SEED
. HILAIRE
. HILAIRE

HILAIRE

SEED
SEED
SEED
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1

ST. HILAIRE SEED
ST. HILAIRE SEED

NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
ST. HILAIRE SEED

ST. HILAIRE SEED
ST. HILAIRE SEED

NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1

NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1

ST. HILAIRE SEED

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275051
120275051

120275053
120275053

120275051

120275053

120275053
120275053

120275051

120275051

120275051
120275051

120275053

®© OBHHr L B B B B B B B R B BB R e B B e

PRICE

PER

(CSE)

.6100
.5200
-5200
.5200

-5300
-5300

.5300
-5300

-9200
.2200
-5000
.5000
-5000
-3938
.8105

-3600
-3600

.3938

-9400

-3000
-3000

.8254

.8254

.8254
.8254

-9600

PAGE:

2

PROCESSING DATE: 12/05/06
PROCESSING TIME: 15:40:29

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY

JACKSONVILE/FAS
JACKSONVILE/FAS

SALEM
LEXINGTON
EDGEWOOD
PRESTONSBURG

ERIN
DYERSBURG

KNOXVILLE
COOKEVILLE

CHICAGO
FAIRFIELD
FORT SMITH
RUSSELLVILLE
LITTLE ROCK
ALBUQUERQUE
GALLUP

TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY

HOUSTON
MCALLEN

NOGALES
WILLCOX

LONG BEACH
LOS ANGELES

OXNARD
BELL

SACRAMENTO

ST

FL
FL

VA
KY
KY
KY

TN
TN

TN
TN

OH
AR
AR
AR
NM
NM

OK
OK

TX

TX

AZ
AZ

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA



REPORT NO.:

MZK03135 BA

REFERENCE : AMSR34
ANNOUNCEMENT : FV309
INVITATION 024
ITEM COMM COMM D/0
NUM TY/PS ST NUM
038 30 12 A914 151-1-008
039 30 12 A914 247-1-005S
247-1-006T
040 30 12 A914 122-1-003
041 30 12 A914 998-1-420
042 30 12 A914 506-1-073
043 30 12 A914 506-1-051
044 30 12 A914 506-1-062
045 30 12 A914 272-1-008
272-1-009
272-1-010
272-1-011
272-1-012
046 30 12 A914 121-1-007S
121-1-008T
121-1-009U
047 30 12 A914 345-1-002
048 30 12 A914 247-1-007S
247-1-008T
049 30 12 A914 247-1-009S
247-1-010T
050 30 12 A914 105-1-016
051 30 12 A914 140-1-017
140-1-018
052 30 12 A914 148-1-057
053 30 12 A914 B0O4-1-073
054 30 12 A914 B0O4-1-042
055 30 12 A914 506-1-048

QUANTITY
(CSE)

1,680

1,026
654

840
840

1,680

672
1,008

1,680
1,680
1,680

1,680

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D70
---DESTINATION--
CITY

VERONA

HENDERSON
COVINGTON

ALEXANDRIA
CARTHAGE
BAKERSFIELD
LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
BAYAMON
BAYAMON
BAYAMON
BAYAMON
BAYAMON
ELIZABETHTOWN
LOUISVILLE
MAYFIELD
COLUMBIA

KNOXVILLE
JOHNSON CITY

MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE

LITTLE ROCK

TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY

MCALLEN
MESA
PHOENIX

FRESNO

ST

LA

MO

CA

CA

AR

OK
OK

TX

AZ

AZ

CA

F/V

: 42 LEGUMES, DRY

DIVISION

01/ 01

ST.

ST.

WESTERN

WESTERN

WESTERN

ST.

ST.
ST.

ST.
ST.

ST.

ST.
ST.

ST.

WESTERN

WESTERN

WESTERN

. HILAIRE
. HILAIRE

. HILAIRE
. HILAIRE

. HILAIRE

VENDOR NAME

HILAIRE SEED

. HILAIRE SEED

HILAIRE SEED
HILAIRE SEED
INTERNAT
INTERNAT
INTERNAT
SEED
SEED
SEED

SEED
SEED

HILAIRE

HILAIRE SEED
SEED
HILAIRE SEED

HILAIRE SEED

HILAIRE
HILAIRE

SEED
SEED

HILAIRE
HILAIRE

SEED
SEED
HILAIRE SEED

HILAIRE
HILAIRE

SEED
SEED

HILAIRE SEED
INTERNAT
INTERNAT

INTERNAT

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120275053

120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053
120275050
120275050
120275050
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053

120275053

120275053
120275053

120275053

120275050

120275050

120275050

®© B B B B BB B B B AR R B B B B B B B

PRICE

PER

(CSE)

O © O oo [e4]

00 0 00

-9300
-9800
.0600
.0600
.0600
-0600
.0600
.5500
-5500
.5500
.6600

-6000
.6000

.6000
-6000

.3600

-3600
-3600

-9400

.8700

-9100

-1000

PAGE:

3

PROCESSING DATE: 12/05/06
PROCESSING TIME: 15:40:29

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

. HILAIRE SEED

CITY

VERONA

HENDERSON
COVINGTON

ALEXANDRIA
CARTHAGE
BAKERSFIELD

LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
JACKSONVILE/FAS
JACKSONVILE/FAS
JACKSONVILE/FAS
JACKSONVILE/FAS
JACKSONVILE/FAS
EL1ZABETHTOWN
LOUISVILLE
MAYFIELD
COLUMBIA

KNOXVILLE
JOHNSON CITY

MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE

LITTLE ROCK

TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY

MCALLEN
MESA
PHOENIX

FRESNO

ST

LA

MO

CA

CA

AR

OK
OK

TX

AZ

AZ

CA



REPORT NO.:

MZK03135 BA

REFERENCE : AMSR34
ANNOUNCEMENT : FV309
INVITATION 024
ITEM COMM COMM D/0
NUM TY/PS ST NUM
056 30 12 A914 506-1-052
057 30 12 A914 506-1-071
058 30 12 A914 506-1-084
059 30 12 A914 506-1-046
060 30 12 A914 247-1-011S
247-1-012T
061 30 12 A914 105-1-017
062 30 12 A914 148-1-067
063 30 12 A914 998-1-421
064 30 12 A914 506-1-053
065 30 12 A914 506-1-063
066 30 12 A914 136-1-014
067 30 12 A914 272-1-013
272-1-014
272-1-015
272-1-016
272-1-017
068 30 12 A914 247-1-013S
247-1-014T1
069 30 12 A914 247-1-015S
247-1-016T
070 30 12 A914 217-1-212
071 30 12 A914 998-1-121
072 30 12 A914 140-1-019
140-1-020
073 30 12 A914 148-1-068
074 30 12 A914 148-1-058

QUANTITY
(CSE)

850

1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680

840
840

1,228
452

1,680
1,680

672
1,008

1,680

1,680

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D/0

-—-DESTINATION----

CITY
LOS ANGELES
OAKLAND
SACRAMENTO
SAN FRANCISCO

MEMPHIS
FAYETTEVILLE

LITTLE ROCK
SAN ANTONIO
CARTHAGE
LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
BRONX
BAYAMON
BAYAMON
BAYAMON
BAYAMON
BAYAMON

CHATTANOOGA
GRAY

CHATTANOOGA
DUNLAP

CHICAGO
ALBUQUERQUE

TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY

HOUSTON

MCALLEN

ST

AR

TX

MO

CA

CA

NM

OK
OK

TX

TX

F/V

: 42 LEGUMES, DRY

DIVISION

01/ 01

WESTERN

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.
ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

WESTERN

WESTERN

ST.

ST.

VENDOR NAME

HILAIRE

HILAIRE

HILAIRE

HILAIRE
HILAIRE

HILAIRE

HILAIRE

HILAIRE

HILAIRE

HILAIRE

. HILAIRE
. HILAIRE

HILAIRE

. HILAIRE

. HILAIRE
. HILAIRE

. HILAIRE

HILAIRE

HILAIRE

SEED

SEED

SEED

SEED
SEED

SEED

SEED

SEED

INTERNAT

INTERNAT

SEED

SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED

SEED
SEED

SEED
SEED

SEED

NEBRASKA BEAN, 1

ST. HILAIRE SEED
ST. HILAIRE SEED

NEBRASKA BEAN, 1

ST. HILAIRE SEED

CONTRACT
NUMBER

INTERNAT 120275050

120275053

120275053

120275053

120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053
120275053
120275050
120275050
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053

120275053

120275051

120275053
120275053

120275051

120275053

®© BH B B B B B B BB B B B B B B B B B B

PRICE

PER

(CSE)

O © OO ©

0

.9600

-0500

.6600
.6600

-3600
.6400
.0800
-9300
-9800
-3300
.0600
.0600
.0600
.0600
-0600

.7200
.7200

-5400
.5400

-9200

.3938

-3600
-3600

-3938

-9400

PAGE:

4

PROCESSING DATE: 12/05/06
PROCESSING TIME: 15:40:29

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320

20,400
19,920

40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320

20,160
20,160

29,472
10,848

40,320
40,320

16,128
24,192

40,320

40,320

CITY
LOS ANGELES
OAKLAND
SACRAMENTO
SAN FRANCISCO

MEMPHIS
FAYETTEVILLE

LITTLE ROCK

SAN ANTONIO
CARTHAGE

LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE

BRONX
JACKSONVILE/FAS
JACKSONVILE/FAS
JACKSONVILE/FAS
JACKSONVILE/FAS
JACKSONVILE/FAS

CHATTANOOGA
GRAY

CHATTANOOGA
DUNLAP

CHICAGO
ALBUQUERQUE

TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY

HOUSTON

MCALLEN

ST

CA

CA

TN
TN

AR

TX

MO

CA

CA

NM

OK
OK

TX

TX



REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZKO
AMSR

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM COMM COMM
NUM TY/PS ST

076 A914

077 30 12 A914

078 30 12 A914

079 30 12 A914

080 30 12 A914

081 30 12 A914

082 30 12 A914

083 30 12 A914

084 30 12 A914

085 30 12 A914

086 30 12 A914

087 30 12 A914

088 45 12 A920

089 45 12 A920

090 45 12 A920

091 45 12 A920

092 45 12 A920

TOTAL INVITATION
TOTAL CANCELLED

TOTAL ADJ. INVIT

3135 BA
34
- Fv309
024

D/0

NUM
148-1-0625
148-1-063T
998-1-520
506-1-054
506-1-068
506-1-047
506-1-069
247-1-017S
247-1-018T
G55-1-002
148-1-069
506-1-076
506-1-055
506-1-064
132-1-004S
132-1-005T
132-1-006U
138-1-001A
136-1-010
217-1-204
122-1-007
122-1-005
ATION :

QUANTITY
(CSE)

1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680

1,680

178,080

178,080

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D70
---DESTINATION--
CITY

VICTORIA
BEAUMONT

KANSAS CITY

LOS ANGELES

SALINAS

SAN DIEGO

VISALIA

NASHVILLE
CHATTANOOGA

DARIEN

SAN ANTONIO
LONG BEACH
LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
RENO

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
FARGO

BRONX
CHICAGO
ALEXANDRIA

BATON ROUGE

ST

CA

CA

CA

CA

TN

Wl

X

CA

CA

LA

LA

F/V DIVISION

- 42 LEGUMES, DRY
01/ 01

VENDOR NAME

NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1

ST. HILAIRE SEED
WESTERN INTERNAT
ST. HILAIRE SEED
WESTERN INTERNAT
WESTERN INTERNAT

ST.
ST.

HILAIRE SEED
HILAIRE SEED

ST. HILAIRE SEED
ST. HILAIRE SEED
WESTERN INTERNAT
WESTERN INTERNAT
WESTERN INTERNAT
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
NEBRASKA BEAN, 1
ST. HILAIRE SEED
ST. HILAIRE SEED
AILEEN QUIRK AND
AILEEN QUIRK AND

AILEEN QUIRK AND

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120275051
120275051

120275053

120275050

120275053

120275050

120275050

120275053
120275053

120275053
120275053
120275050
120275050
120275050
120275051
120275051
120275051
120275053
120275053
120275049
120275049

120275049

R - - - o - R - I - B - = R - - 2 - B - <= B 3 )

PRICE

PER

(CSE)

O ©

11.

10.

10.

10.

.1400

.0200

.0600

.5200
-5200

.8300
-6400
.9800
-9300
-9800
.1676
.1676
.1676

.3800

3100

0200

2400

3400

PAGE:

5

PROCESSING DATE: 12/05/06
PROCESSING TIME: 15:40:29

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY

VICTORIA
BEAUMONT

KANSAS CITY

LOS ANGELES

SALINAS

SAN DIEGO

VISALIA

NASHVILLE
CHATTANOOGA

DARIEN

SAN ANTONIO
LONG BEACH
LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
RENO

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
FARGO

BRONX
CHICAGO
ALEXANDRIA

BATON ROUGE

ST

CA

CA

CA

CA

TN

Wl

X

CA

CA

LA

LA



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 BA
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT : FV309
INVITATION 024

ITEM COMM COMM D/0
NUM TY/PS ST NUM

TOTAL AWARDED

TOTAL EXTRA

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT

NEW D/0 NUMBERS(**)
EXTRA - NO D/0S

TOTAL UNAWARDED

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
F/V DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP : 42 LEGUMES, DRY

ANALYSIS 7/ RUN - 01 / 01
D/0
QUANTITY ---DESTINATION--—-— CONTRACT
(CSE) cITY ST VENDOR NAME  NUMBER
178,080
0
D/O(*) - 0
0
0
0

PAGE: 6
PROCESSING DATE: 12/05/06
PROCESSING TIME: 15:40:29

PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION
(CSE) QTY cITY ST



